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1 Maniabandha MANIABANDHA A AWC AWC 21381030616 1 17 20 16 21 37 8658017132 8280410683 02-04-2024
2 Maniabandha MANIABANDHA B AWC AWC 21381030617 1 41 44 45 40 85 8,33,88,85,484 8280410685 03-04-2024
3 Maniabandha MANIABANDHA C, AWC AWC 21,38,10,30,618 1 38 31 39 30 69 9937262280 8280410687 05-04-2024
4 Maniabandha MANIABANDHA D AWC AWC 21,38,10,30,619 1 26 32 30 28 58 9,93,80,33,140 8280410686 05-04-2024
5 Maniabandha MANIABANDHA E AWC AWC 21,38,10,30,620 1 13 16 15 14 29 8144945637 8280410687 06-04-2024
6 Maniabandha MANIABANDHA ,F AWC AWC 21,38,10,30,621 1 13 16 14 15 29 8,90,80,19,022 8280410687 06-04-2024
7 Matiapada MATIAPADA AWC AWC 21381030622 1 29 32 34 28 62 9348579280 8280410802 08-04-2024
8 Mahulia MAHULIA A  AWC AWC 21381030612 3 52 32 44 40 84 8658414103 8280410802 09-04-2024
9 MAHULIA Mahulia C AWC AWC 21381030614 3 26 48 34 40 74 7787082723 8280410681 10-04-2024

10 Santarabali SANTARABALI A AWC AWC 21381030625 3 29 27 26 30 56 9853394601 8280410662 12-04-2024
11 Santarabali SANTARABALI B AWC AWC 21381030624 3 32 35 37 30 67 9777648299 8280410666 12/13-4-24

12 Santarabali SANTARABALI C AWC AWC 21381030625 3 23 32 24 21 55 9348525797 8280410662 13-04-2024

13  MAHULIA MAHULIA B AWC 21381030613 3 37 32 39 30 69 7787082723 8280410656 16-04-2024
14 Abhimanpur ABHImanpur A AWC AWC 21381030101 4 30 45 35 40 75 9583382419 8280410656 19-04-2024
15 Abhimanpur ABHImanpur B AWC AWC 21381030102 4 33 20 23 30 53 9658382419 8280410656 20-04-2024
16 Muktanagar MUKTANAGAR A, AWC AWC 21,38,10,30,119 4 24 24 22 26 48 9937579838 8280410656 20-04-2024
17 Muktanagar MUKTANAGAR B AWC AWC 21,38,10,30,120 4 16 17 23 10 33 9,93,75,79,838 8280410651 22-04-2024
18 Birabarpur BIRABARAPUR A AWC AWC 21381030105 4 26 40 33 33 66 9437805520 8280410651 22-04-2024
19 Birabarpur BIRABARAPUR B AWC AWC 21381030106 5 16 32 26 22 48 9556839488 8280410651 23-04-2024
20 Kajalbedha Kajalbedha A AWC AWC 21381030606 9 24 32 24 32 56 9777964777 8280410707 23-04-2024
21 HARIPUR HARIPUR, AWC 21381030603 7 32 38 35 35 70 9178080032 8280410704 24-04-2024
22 KHANDABANDHA AWC KHANDABANDHA AWC AWC 21381030627 7 5 12 8 9 17 8018988369 8280410651 26-04-2024
23 KARADA KARADA AWC AWC 21381030626 7 9 11 10 10 20 9937660668 8280410651 26-04-2024
24 BUDhapanka,ABHIMANPUR BUdhapanka AWC AWC 21381030107 5 26 39 35 30 65 9556839500 8280410653 26-04-2024
25 Bhagabatapur BHAGATPUR AWC AWC 21381030103 7 34 28 32 30 62 9937730016 8280410655 27-04-2024
26 Kuanrapal Kuanrpala AWC AWC 21381030116 4 32 45 47 37 77 8658090906 8280410658 29-04-2024
27 TANGIi Chandpur TANGI Chandpur AWC AWC 21381030124 4 50 55 45 60 105 9668704378 8280410656 30-04-2024

28 Kasikiary KASIkiarY A, AWC AWC 21381030628 4 41 32 34 39 73 9938335671 8280410654 01-05-2024
29 Kasikiary KASIkiarY B AWC AWC 21381030629 4 32 31 30 33 69 8,63,72,05,700 8280410663 01-05-2024
30 Barimula Barimul AWC AWC 21381030601 5 20 19 18 21 39 7735491778 8280410669 03-05-2024
31 Dhanapalli DHANAPALLI AWC AWC 21381030642 4 20 33 17 20 37 9938587457 8280410683 03-05-2024

32 Khuntakata KHUntakata A AWC AWC 21381030608 11 18 39 19 28 57 8658114005 8280410705 04-05-2024

33 Khuntakata KHUNTAKATA B AWC AWC 21381030609 11 35 40 20 55 75 9861743365 8280410706 06-05-2024
34 Khuntakata KHUNTAKATA C AWC AWC 21381030610 11 35 38 45 28 59 9556496866 8280410703 06-05-2024
35 Jemadeipur JEMADEIPUR AWC AWC 21381030709 7 21 18 18 21 63 9777265932 8280410693 07-05-2024
36 KADUAPADA KADUAPADA AWC AWC 21381030605 9 26 33 34 35 57 9556222917 8280410708 08-05-2024
37 Shyamsunderpur SHyamsunderpur AWC AWC 21381030721 9 25 38 26 37 37 9556496807 8280410696 08-05-2024
38 Satagochhia SATAGOCHIA AWC AWC 21381030720 10 27 30 24 33 14 6371689609 8280410694 10-05-2024
39 Kirikicha, KIRIKICHA, AWC AWC 21381030611 2 18 29 23 14 54 9938339303 8280410681 10-05-2024
40 MAHULIA MAHULIA COLLEGE PADIA AWC AWC 21381030628 2 7 7 5 9 14 8,33,80,04,056 8280410682 11-05-2024
41 Majhipada MAJHIPADA AWC AWC 21381030615 4 19 35 31 23 54 9937916877 8280410709 11-05-2024
42 KHANDUAli Nuagaon KHANDUALi Nuagaon AWC AWC 21381030616 5 15 31 21 25 46 7894739643 8280410668 13-05-2024
43 Khalimati khalimati AWC AWC 2138103615 22 37 27 34 30 64 9668214548 8280410716 13-05-2024
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 MICROPLAN OF CHC MANIABANDHA FOR THE YEAR 2024-25
Mobile Health Team-1, Rastriya Bal Swasthya Karyakram.
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                              ,Pharmacist,ANM
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44 Gopinathpur Gopinathpur A AWC AWC 21381030408 19 36 31 27 40 67 9938100741 8280410688 14-05-2024
45 Gopinathpur Gopinathpur  B AWC AWC 21381030409 19 17 24 18 21 39 8895552110 8280410689 15-05-2024
46 Gopinathpur Gopinathpur C AWC AWC 21381030410 19 21 12 15 18 33 7894487178 8280410689 15-05-2024
47 Gopinathpur Gopinathpur D AWC AWC 21381030411 19 41 35 30 46 76 7787817454 8280410688 17-05-2024
48 Gopinathpur Gopinathpur F AWC AWC 21381030412 19 32 25 20 37 57 7,60,88,08,967 8280410687 May-24

49 Gopinathpur Gopinathpur E AWC AWC 21381030413 19 25 37 30 32 62 9348155258 8280410800 18-05-2024

50 TELENIA TELENIA A AWC AWC 21381030723 19 31 44 35 40 75 9937531740 8280410800 20-05-2024
51 TELENIA TELENIA ABAWC AWC 21381030724 19 14 23 17 20 37 7381272452 8280410692 21-05-2024
52 Gopinathpur Gopinathpur G AWC AWC 21381030424 19 28 30 25 33 58 8,89,55,52,110 8280410689 21-05-2024
53 ChandimANGal Chandim angal Aawc AWC 21381030403 19 22 15 17 20 37 9692029165 8280410691 22-05-2024
54 ChandimANGal Chandimangal,B AWC AWC 21381030404 20 15 14 14 15 29 9,77,70,78,734 8280410691 22-05-2024
55 ChandimANGal Chandimangal C AWC AWC 21381030405 20 13 13 9 17 26 9,69,20,29,165 8280410691 24-05-2024
56 ChandimANGal SATAKODIA AWC AWC 21381030427 20 12 8 11 9 20 9777798184 8280410691 24-05-2024
57 TUNAPUR TUNAPUR A AWC AWC 21381030421 22 32 38 35 35 70 9668900492 8280410720 25-05-2024
58 TUNAPUR TUNAPUR B AWC AWC 21381030422 22 28 36 32 32 64 9938887301 8280410723 27-05-2024
59 TUNAPUR TUNAPUR C AWC AWC 21381030423 22 14 16 14 16 30 7063310667 8280410723 27-05-2024
60 Mugagahiri MUGAGAHIRI A AWC AWC 21381030416 19 34 30 33 31 64 6370369048 8280410721 28-05-2024
61 Mugagahiri Mugagahiri B AWC AWC 21381030417 19 22 25 21 26 47 6370369048 8280410721 29-05-2024
62 BAWCerSingha BAWCERISINGHA  A, AWC 21381030703 19 25 28 33 20 53 9,55,68,39,265 8280410660 29-05-2024
63 BAWCerSingha BAWCERISINGHA B AWC AWC 21381030704 19 19 16 17 18 35 9777791866 8280410659 31-05-2024
64 BAWCerSingha BAWCERISINGHA C AWC AWC 21381030705 21 11 12 13 10 23 9777003104 8280410661 31-05-2024

65 BAWCerSingha NUABAWCERISINGHA AWC AWC 21381030714 19 33 26 29 30 59 9556413006 8280410697 01-06-2024
66 Naranpur NARANPUR AWC AWC 21381030712 19 25 38 28 35 63 9556413026 8280410700 03-06-2024
67 BELPADA BELPADA AWC AWC 21381030706 12 15 21 16 16 32 6371390747 8280410697 04-06-2024
68 SUNDARIA SUNDARIA AWC AWC 2138030722 10 25 34 30 29 64 8457013198 8280410696 04-06-2024
69 DINIARY Diniary  AWC AWC 21381030707 12 33 53 41 45 86 8917328842 8280410698 05-06-2024
70 IndrAWCa IndrAWCa AWC AWC 21381030708 12 24 29 23 30 53 7894902377 8280410700 07-06-2024
71 Jodumu Jodumu A  AWC AWC 21381030709 17 32 33 31 34 65 9556838408 8280410701 08-06-2024
72 Jodumu Jodumu B AWC AWC 21381030710 17 37 53 45 45 85 9556760810 8280410698 10-06-2024
73 NUABANDHA, NUABANDHA, AWC 21381030713 17 15 15 13 17 30 9,55,68,38,408 8280410715 11-06-2024
74 ,NUATAILA AWC ,NUATAILA AWC AWC 21381030218 6 13 16 15 14 29 9,34,84,30,921 8280410718 11-06-2024
75 SanaBarsingh SANABARSINGH A AWC 21381030219 7 33 28 30 31 61 9938434925 8280410615 12-06-2024
76 SanaBarsingh SANABARSINGH B AWC AWC 21381030220 8 9 16 12 13 25 8,91,73,85,722 8280410615 12-06-2024
77 SanaBarsingh Sanabarsingh C AWC AWC 21381030221 7 16 21 17 20 37 9090672325 8280410617 18-06-2024
78 BadaBarsingh BADABARSINGH A, AWC 21,38,10,30,701 9 29 38 32 35 65 7751975156 8280410718 18-06-2024
79 BadaBarsingh BADABARSINGH B AWC AWC 21381030702 9 23 17 20 20 40 9938559452 8280410719 19-06-2024
80 Ragadipada RAGADIPADA A,  AWC AWC 21381030715 11 26 36 35 27 57 9778867911 8280410714 19-06-2024
81 Ragadipada Ragadipada B AWC AWC 21381030716 11 20 20 19 21 40 9,17,89,05,958 8280410713 21-06-2024
82 Ragadipada Ragadipada C AWC AWC 21381030717 11 19 14 15 18 33 9,66,84,35,347 8280410713 21-06-2024
83 Ragadipada BADEISAHI D AWC AWC 21,38,10,30,718 12 34 29 35 28 63 9668435347 8,28,04,10,713 22-06-2024
84 Ragadipada Ragadipada E AWC AWC 21381030719 11 14 12 13 13 26 7978651971 8280410713 22-06-2024
85 HARITHA HARITHA AWC AWC 21381030110 10 30 39 33 36 69 9,93,71,38,458 8280410671 24-06-2024
86 Gobindapur Gobindapur,AWC AWC 21381030108 10 21 28 29 20 49 9938429999 8280410672 25-06-2024
87 KADANA KADANA AWC AWC 21381030110 10 17 21 15 13 33 9938429999 8280410678 25-06-2024
88 BIDHARPUR BIDHARPUR AWC AWC 21381030104 6 41 42 42 41 83 9938892129 8280410665 26-06-2024
89 MANAPUR MANAPUR A AWC AWC 21381030117 9 23 36 17 32 49 9583403966 8280410670 28-06-2024
90 MANAPUR MANAPUR B AWC AWC 21381030118 9 27 36 33 30 63 9853202247 82804106676 29-06-2024

91 Kankadajodi KANKADAJODI A AWC AWC 21381030111 7 25 39 22 42 64 9778826672 8280410677 01-07-2024
92 Kankadajodi KANKADAJODI  B AWC AWC 21381030112 7 34 38 28 44 72 9,17,86,20,380 8280410679 02-07-2024
93 Kankadajodi KANKADAJODI C AWC AWC 21381030113 7 24 24 20 28 48 9178834857 8280410679 03-07-2024
94 Kankadajodi KANKADAJODI D, AWC 21381030114 7 34 26 28 32 60 9439583550 8280410694 03-07-2024
95 Kankadajodi KANKADAJODI E AWC AWC 21381030115 7 29 35 31 33 64 9,43,95,83,550 8280410680 05-07-2024
96 Talamundali TALAMUNDALI A AWC AWC 21381030121 8 30 39 39 30 69 9937483865 8280410675 06-07-2024
97 Talamundali TALAMUNDALIB AWC AWC 21381030122 8 17 36 23 30 53 9,55,62,41,908 8280410675 08-07-2024
98 Talamundali TALAMUNDALI C AWC AWC 21381030123 8 26 31 27 30 57 9938328819 8280410675 09-07-2024
99 Kankadajodi KANKADAJODI UPME SCHOOL 21120307202 GOVT 8 50 51 101 9937579818 10-07-2024

100 TELENIA TELENIA PS SCHOOL 211203030201 GOVT 17 31 34 65 9861669001 12-07-2024
101 MANAPUR MANAPUR UPS SCHOOL 21120311402 GOVT 17 38 40 78 9178081270 13-07-2024
102 KHUNTUKATA KHUNTAKATA GOVT HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL 2112300102 GOVT 11 200 189 389 8847829774 15,16,19,20/07/2024
103 ABHIMANAPUR ABHIMANPUR ASHRAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 21120300101 GOVT 4 100 88 188 8328882177 22/23-07-2024
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104 BIDHARPUR R P RESIDENTIAL COLLEGE SCHOOL PVT 6 190 50 240 24/26-07-2024
105 BANGERISINGHA BAWCERISINGHA SARASWATI SISHU MANDIR SCHOOL 21120303081 GOVT.ADD 22 100 46 146 7735961428 27/29-07-2024
106 MANIABANDHA MANIABANDHA COLLEGE SCHOOL GOVT.ADD 4 70 80 150 9556222462 30/31-07-2024

107 HARITAHA HARITHA  PS SCHOOL 21120311201 GOVT 10 20 19 39 6370786554 02-08-2024
108 KADANA KADANA PS SCHOOL 21120311201 GOVT 11 26 20 46 7205138822 02-08-2024
109 MANIABANDHA ADARSHA BIDHYALAYA MANIABNADHA SCHOOL GOVT 5 111 188 299 7381612613 3/5/6-08-2024
110 KASIKIARY ,BHOLESWAR ME SCHOOL SCHOOL 21,12,03,08,001 GOVT.ADD 9 40 27 67 9937521826 07-08-2024
111 GOJAPADA GOJAPADA PS, SCHOOL 21,12,03,07,901 GOVT 9 16 15 31 8018709726 07-08-2024
112 KHUNTUKATA RAJAGOPINATH PS SCHOOL 21,12,03,09,103 GOVT 9 30 21 51 9668118120 09-08-2024
113 KHUNTUKATA KHANDUALI NUAGAON PS SCHOOL 21120300601 GOVT 9 24 20 44 9938179100 09-08-2024
114 KHUNTUKATA MAJHIPADA NODAL SCHOOL SCHOOL 21120308201 GOVT 9 35 37 72 9938626576 10-08-2024
115 KHUNTUKATA KADUAPADA PS SCHOOL 21120308701 GOVT 7 20 23 43 8018480675 10-08-2024
116 JEMADEIPUR JEMADEIPUR     UPS SCHOOL 21120308701 GOVT.ADD 9 10 15 25 9937874220 12-08-2024
117 JEMADEIPUR JEMADEIPUR PS SCHOOL 21120300701 GOVT 9 30 34 64 9937874220 12-08-2024
118 HARIPUR HARIPUR PS SCHOOL 21120306001 GOVT 9 50 56 106 9556412796 13-08-2024
119 HARIPUR HARIPUR UPMES SCHOOL 2112030602 GOVT 9 30 26 56 9556412546 14-08-2024
120 KARADA KARADA NEW  PS SCHOOL 2.1120308901. GOVT 11 10 9 19 9938892023 16-08-2024
121 KHANDABANDHA ,KHANDABANDHA PS SCHOOL 21120309001 GOVT 10 18 20 38 9439249950 16-08-2024
122 KHALIMATTI SOREAN PPS, SCHOOL 21,12,03,13,501 GOVT 22 4 7 11 6372406945 17-08-2024
123 KHLIMATTI KHALIMATI PROJ.UPS SCHOOL 21,12,03,03,101 GOVT 25 40 32 72 9937643391 17-08-2024
124 SANTRABALLI SANTARABALI NODAL UPS SCHOOL 21120312001 GOVT 4 150 75 225 6370027887 19/20-08-2024
125 MANIABANDHA MANIABANDHA GIRLS,BOYS HS SCHOOL 21120311802 GOVT 4 200 346 546 9861612256 21/23/24/27/28-08-2024
126 ABHIMANAPUR SATYABADI UPMES, SCHOOL 2.11203000106. GOVT 4 21 30 51 9,77,79,17,881 30-08-2024
127 ABHIMANAPUR RAJ NABIN CHANDRA PS SCHOOL 21120309103 GOVT 4 31 30 61 9777988148 30-08-2024

128 TALAMUNDALI ,NATASABAR SAHI PS SCHOOL 21120313802 GOVT 12 17 21 38 7327016381 02-09-2024
129 ABHIMANAPUR CT HIGH SCHOOL, SCHOOL 21,12,03,010 GOVT 4 35 30 65 8249694593 02-09-2024
130 JODUM BBNT NODAL SCHOOL 21120303002 GOVT 19 95 154 249 9938141367 3/4/6-09-2024
131 JODUM JODUMUNDIA  SA HS SCHOOL 21120307002 GOVT 17 128 100 228 8895297400 9/10-09-2024
132 SANABARSINGHA SANABARSINGH AM HS SCHOOL 21120313401 GOVT 7 30 45 75 9668790918 11-09-2024
133 BADABARSINGHA BADABARSINGH PROJECT HS SCHOOL 2112030004 GOVT 9 100 90 190 9090326322 13/14-09-2024
134 KANKADAJODI B S HS PROJECT,KANKADAJODI SCHOOL 21120307201 GOVT 8 121 80 201 9937952021 17/18-09-2024
135 KUARANPAL KUANRAPAL UG HS SCHOOL 21112031010 GOVT 5 103 100 203 9438390595 20/21-09-2024
136 MUKTANAGAR MUKTANAGAR GIRLS HS SCHOOL 2110300151 GOVT ADD 6 0 75 75 9337262895 23-09-2024
137 MUKTANAGAR MUKTANAGAR  PROJ.UPS SCHOOL 21120300151 GOVT 6 110 117 227 9937239620 24/25-09-2024
138 GODIPATANA GODIPATANA PS SCHOOL 2112031701 GOVT 6 29 30 59 8908002106 27-09-2024
139 RAGADIPADA RAGADIPADA UPSANTARYAMI NILAMANI] SCHOOL 2.11203E+11 GOVT 11 12 12 24 7978058958 28-09-2024
140 RAGADIPADA RAGADIPADA HS SCHOOL 21120312801 GOVT 10 210 229 439 7,97,80,58,958 28/30/-09-2024

141 RAGADIPADA RAGADIPADA HS SCHOOL 21120312801 GOVT 10 210 229 439 7,97,80,58,958 1/4-10-2024
142 KOTAPALLA KOTAPALA PROJ. PS SCHOOL 21,12,03,00,901 GOVT 11 22 21 43 6,37,15,40,752 05-10-2024
143 GOPINATHAPUR CHANDIMANGAL  PS SCHOOL GOVT 19 30 27 57 9778826836 07-10-2024
144 BADABARSINGH BADABARSINGH PS SCHOOL 21120300401 GOVT 9 45 45 90 9937643235 08-09-2010
145 BADABARSINGH BADABARSINGH UPS SCHOOL 21120300402 GOVT 9 43 30 75 8249198875 09-10-2024
146 JODUM JODUMU MUNDIA SAHI PS SCHOOL 21120307003 GOVT 12 23 20 43 7178081037 16--10-24
147 KASIKIARY KASIKIARY PS SCHOOL 21120308002 GOVT 9 35 47 72 9777547052 18-10-2024
148 BIDHARPUR BIDHARPUR PRIMARY SCHOOL SCHOOL 2112030021 GOVT 6 33 30 63 8917315589 19-10-2024
149 ABHIMANAPUR TANGICHANDPUR PROJ.PS SCHOOL 21120310102 GOVT 6 40 20 60 9337508986 21-10-2024
150 MAHULIA MAHULLIA UGME SCHOOL 21120310302 GOVT 4 120 118 238 9937183376 22/23-10-2024
151 MAHULIA MAHULIA BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL 21120310301 GOVT.ADD 4 30 32 62 99388O9036 25-10-2024
152 TALAMUNDALI GOPAL DALABEHERA GOVT.HS,TALAMUNDALI SCHOOL 21120313801 GOVT 10 55 55 110 9668099525 26-10-2024
153 SANABARSINGHA SANABARSINGH NODAL UP SCHOOL SCHOOL 21120313402 GOVT 9 89 100 189 6372066523 28/29-10-2024
154 Birabarpur PRANABANDHAU DAS UPME(BIRABARAPUR) SCHOOL 21120300302 GOVT.ADD 5 35 23 58 8908000846 30-10-2024

155 Bangerisingha D BNT NODAL HS SCHOOL 21120303001 GOVT 19 100 149 249 9938316138 1/2/4-11-2024
156 GOPINATHAPUR KS HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL 21120306508 GOVT 19 247 270 517 9861611128 5/6/8/9/11-11-2024
157 GOPINATHAPUR LAXMI  PRIMARY SCHOOL SCHOOL 21120305068 GOVT 19 50 48 98 9778826836 12-11-2024
158 GOPINATHAPUR PRANABANDHU DAS UP SCHOOL 21120306508 GOVT ADD 19 6 6 12 9668023071 12-11-2024
159 BANGERISINGHA BANGERISINGHA CENTER PRIMARY SCHOOL 21120303002 GOVT 19 60 64 124 9938316138 13-11-2024
160 BANGERISINGHA NEW BANGERISINGHA SCHOOL 21120303004 GOVT 19 17 30 47 9556839248 16-11-2024

FOR THE MONTH OF OCT 2024

FOR THE MONTH OF NOV 2024

FOR THE MONTH OF AUG 2024

FOR THE MONTH OF SEP 2024



0-3 
years

3-6 
years

MALE FEMALE TOTAL
VISIT DATE DAY

TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS CONTACT NO. OF 
HM/ AWC

CONTACT NO. OF ASHASCHOOL CODE
SL.          
NO.

NAME OF THE VILLAGE NAME OF THE INSTITUTION
SCHOOL/   

AWCANBADI
AWC. CODE

CATEGORY/ 
NR

DISTANC
E FROM 
HQ OF 

161 BUDhapanka,ABHIMANPUR BUdhapanka PS SCHOOL 21120315002 GOVT 11 20 20 40 6372091489 16-11-2024
162 MANAPUR MANAPUR PS SCHOOL 2112030204 GOVT 12 55 50 110 7608971914 18-11-2024
163 Birabarpur BIRABARPUR PS SCHOOL 21120300301 GOVT 7 36 30 66 9668023071 19-11-2024
164 TUNAPUR TUNUPUR TALASAHI SCHOOL 21120312302 GOV T 20 24 23 47 9937188680 19-11-2024
165 TUNAPUR BHIKARIKARA UP SCHOOL 21120300303 GOVT ADD 20 11 10 21 7750026564 20-11-2024
166 Mugagahiri MUGAGAHIRI KP SCHOOL 21120300102 GOVT 22 40 43 83 9937832837 20-11-2024
167 Mugagahiri MUGAGAHIRI UPME SCHOOL 21120312102 GOVT 19 90 102 192 7978939326 22/23-11-2024
168 JODUM DHOBEIROUT NODAL UPME SCHOOL 21120307003 GOVT 19 118 110 228 7873611576 25/26-11-2024
169 NUAPADA NUAPADA PROJ,UP SCHOOL 21120304401 GOVT 12 37 40 77 9692779016 27-11-2024
170 BELPADA BELAPADA SS SCHOOL 21120304201 GOVT 11 15 12 27 9678995530 27-11-2024
171 BANGERISINGHA NARANAPUR PS SCHOOL 21120303101 GOVT 19 20 20 40 7327016381 29-11-2024
172 TUNAPUR TUNUPUR PS SCHOOL 21120312302 GOVT 20 44 28 72 8658214691 29-11-2024
173 DINIARY DINIARY PROJ UGHS SCHOOL 21120304301 GOVT 20 53 100 153 9938494820 30/-11-2024

174 DINIARY DINIARY PROJ UGHS SCHOOL 21120304301 GOVT 20 53 100 153 9938494820 02-12-2024
175 Kankadajodi KANKADAJODI CENTER PS SCHOOL 21120307202 GOVT 7 62 60 122 7606076628 3/4-12-2024
176 Maniabandha MANIABANDHA A AWC AWC 21381030616 1 17 20 16 21 37 8658017132 8280410683 06-12-2024
177 Maniabandha MANIABANDHA B AWC AWC 21381030617 1 41 44 45 40 85 8,33,88,85,484 8280410685 07-12-2024
178 Maniabandha MANIABANDHA C, AWC AWC 21,38,10,30,618 1 38 31 39 30 69 9937262280 8280410687 09-12-2024
179 Maniabandha MANIABANDHA D AWC AWC 21,38,10,30,619 1 26 32 30 28 58 9,93,80,33,140 8280410686 10-12-2024
180 Maniabandha MANIABANDHA E AWC AWC 21,38,10,30,620 1 13 16 15 14 29 8144945637 8280410687 10-12-2024
181 Maniabandha MANIABANDHA ,F AWC AWC 21,38,10,30,621 1 13 16 14 15 29 8,90,80,19,022 8280410687 11-12-2024
182 Matiapada MATIAPADA AWC AWC 21381030622 1 29 32 34 28 62 9348579280 8280410802 11-12-2024
183 Mahulia MAHULIA A  AWC AWC 21381030612 3 52 32 44 40 84 8658414103 8280410802 13-12-2024
184 MAHULIA Mahulia C AWC AWC 21381030614 3 26 48 34 40 74 7787082723 8280410681 14-12-2024

185 Santarabali SANTARABALI A AWC AWC 21381030625 3 29 27 26 30 56 9853394601 8280410662 16-12-2024

186 Santarabali SANTARABALI B AWC AWC 21381030624 3 32 35 37 30 67 9777648299 8280410666 17-12-2024
187 Santarabali SANTARABALI C AWC AWC 21381030625 3 23 32 24 21 45 9348525797 8280410662 18-12-2024
188  MAHULIA MAHULIA B AWC 21381030613 3 37 32 39 30 69 7787082723 8280410656 18-12-2024
189 Abhimanpur ABHImanpur A AWC AWC 21381030101 4 30 45 35 40 75 9583382419 8280410656 20-12-2024
190 Abhimanpur ABHImanpur B AWC AWC 21381030102 4 33 20 23 30 53 9658382419 8280410656 21-12-2024
191 Muktanagar MUKTANAGAR A, AWC AWC 21,38,10,30,119 4 24 24 22 26 48 9937579838 8280410656 21-12-2024
192 Muktanagar MUKTANAGAR B AWC AWC 21,38,10,30,120 4 16 17 23 10 33 9,93,75,79,838 8280410651 23-12-2024
193 Birabarpur BIRABARAPUR A AWC AWC 21381030105 4 26 40 33 33 66 9437805520 8280410651 23-12-2024
194 Birabarpur BIRABARAPUR B AWC AWC 21381030106 5 16 32 26 22 48 9556839488 8280410651 24-12-2024
195 Kajalbedha Kajalbedha A AWC AWC 21381030606 9 24 32 24 32 56 9777964777 8280410707 24-12-2024
196 HARIPUR HARIPUR, AWC 21381030603 7 32 38 35 35 70 9178080032 8280410704 27-12-2024
197 KHANDABANDHA AWC KHANDABANDHA AWC AWC 21381030627 7 5 12 8 9 17 8018988369 8280410651 28-12-2024
198 KARADA KARADA AWC AWC 21381030626 7 9 11 10 10 20 9937660668 8280410651 28-12-2024
199 BUDhapanka,ABHIMANPUR BUdhapanka AWC AWC 21381030107 5 26 39 35 30 65 9556839500 8280410653 30-12-2024

200 Bhagabatapur BHAGATPUR AWC AWC 21381030103 7 34 28 32 30 62 9937730016 8280410655 03-01-2025
201 Kuanrapal Kuanrpala AWC AWC 21381030116 4 32 45 47 37 84 8658090906 8280410658 04-01-2025
202 TANGIi Chandpur TANGI Chandpur AWC AWC 21381030124 4 50 55 45 60 105 9668704378 8280410656 06-01-2025
203 Kasikiary KASIkiarY A, AWC AWC 21381030628 4 41 32 34 39 73 9938335671 8280410654 07-01-2025
204 Kasikiary KASIkiarY B AWC AWC 21381030629 4 32 31 30 33 63 8,63,72,05,700 8280410663 08-01-2025
205 Barimula Barimul AWC AWC 21381030601 5 20 19 18 21 39 7735491778 8280410669 10-01-2025
206 Dhanapalli DHANAPALLI AWC AWC 21381030642 4 20 33 17 20 37 9938587457 8280410683 10-01-2025

207 Khuntakata KHUntakata A AWC AWC 21381030608 11 18 39 19 28 47 8658114005 8280410705 11-01-2025

208 Khuntakata KHUNTAKATA B AWC AWC 21381030609 11 35 40 20 55 75 9861743365 8280410706 13-01-2025
209 Khuntakata KHUNTAKATA C AWC AWC 21381030610 11 35 38 45 28 73 9556496866 8280410703 14-01-2025
210 Jemadeipur JEMADEIPUR AWC AWC 21381030709 7 21 18 18 21 39 9777265932 8280410693 15-01-2025
211 KADUAPADA KADUAPADA AWC AWC 21381030605 9 26 33 34 35 69 9556222917 8280410708 17-01-2025
212 Shyamsunderpur SHyamsunderpur AWC AWC 21381030721 9 25 38 26 37 63 9556496807 8280410696 18-01-2025
213 Satagochhia SATAGOCHIA AWC AWC 21381030720 10 27 30 24 33 57 6371689609 8280410694 20-01-2025
214 Kirikicha, KIRIKICHA, AWC AWC 21381030611 2 18 29 23 14 37 9938339303 8280410681 20-01-2025
215 MAHULIA MAHULIA COLLEGE PADIA AWC AWC 21381030628 2 7 7 5 9 14 8,33,80,04,056 8280410682 21-01-2025
216 Majhipada MAJHIPADA AWC AWC 21381030615 4 19 35 31 23 54 9937916877 8280410709 21-01-2025
217 KHANDUAli Nuagaon KHANDUALi Nuagaon AWC AWC 21381030616 5 15 31 21 25 46 7894739643 8280410668 22-01-2025
218 Khalimati khalimati AWC AWC 2138103615 22 37 27 34 30 64 9668214548 8280410716 22-01-2025
219 Gopinathpur Gopinathpur A AWC AWC 21381030408 19 36 31 27 40 67 9938100741 8280410688 24-01-2025
220 Gopinathpur Gopinathpur  B AWC AWC 21381030409 19 17 24 18 21 39 8895552110 8280410689 25-01-2025
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221 Gopinathpur Gopinathpur C AWC AWC 21381030410 19 21 12 15 18 33 7894487178 8280410689 25-01-2025
222 Gopinathpur Gopinathpur D AWC AWC 21381030411 19 41 35 30 46 76 7787817454 8280410688 27-01-2025
223 Gopinathpur Gopinathpur F AWC AWC 21381030412 19 32 25 20 37 57 7,60,88,08,967 8280410687 28-012025

224 Gopinathpur Gopinathpur E AWC AWC 21381030413 19 25 37 30 32 62 9348155258 8280410800 29-01-2025

225 TELENIA TELENIA A AWC AWC 21381030723 19 31 44 35 40 75 9937531740 8280410800 31-01-2025

226 TELENIA TELENIA ABAWC AWC 21381030724 19 14 23 17 20 37 7381272452 8280410692 01-02-2025
227 Gopinathpur Gopinathpur G AWC AWC 21381030424 19 28 30 25 33 58 8,89,55,52,110 8280410689 01-02-2025
228 ChandimANGal Chandim angal Aawc AWC 21381030403 19 22 15 17 20 37 9692029165 8280410691 04-02-2025
229 ChandimANGal Chandimangal,B AWC AWC 21381030404 20 15 14 14 15 29 9,77,70,78,734 8280410691 04-02-2025
230 ChandimANGal Chandimangal C AWC AWC 21381030405 20 13 13 9 17 26 9,69,20,29,165 8280410691 05-02-2025
231 ChandimANGal SATAKODIA AWC AWC 21381030427 20 12 8 11 9 20 9777798184 8280410691 05-02-2025
232 TUNAPUR TUNAPUR A AWC AWC 21381030421 22 32 38 35 35 70 9668900492 8280410720 07-02-2025
233 TUNAPUR TUNAPUR B AWC AWC 21381030422 22 28 36 32 32 64 9938887301 8280410723 08-02-2025
234 TUNAPUR TUNAPUR C AWC AWC 21381030423 22 14 16 14 16 30 7063310667 8280410723 08-02-2025
235 Mugagahiri MUGAGAHIRI A AWC AWC 21381030416 19 34 30 33 31 64 6370369048 8280410721 10-02-2025
236 Mugagahiri Mugagahiri B AWC AWC 21381030417 19 22 25 21 26 47 6370369048 8280410721 11-02-2025
237 BAWCerSingha BAWCERISINGHA  A, AWC 21381030703 19 25 28 33 20 53 9,55,68,39,265 8280410660 11-02-2025
238 BAWCerSingha BAWCERISINGHA B AWC AWC 21381030704 19 19 16 17 18 35 9777791866 8280410659 12-02-2025
239 BAWCerSingha BAWCERISINGHA C AWC AWC 21381030705 21 11 12 13 10 23 9777003104 8280410661 12-02-2025
240 BAWCerSingha NUABAWCERISINGHA AWC AWC 21381030714 19 33 26 29 30 59 9556413006 8280410697 14-02-2025
241 Naranpur NARANPUR AWC AWC 21381030712 19 25 38 28 35 63 9556413026 8280410700 15-02-2025
242 BELPADA BELPADA AWC AWC 21381030706 12 11 21 16 16 32 6371390747 8280410697 17-02-2025
243 SUNDARIA SUNDARIA AWC AWC 2138030722 10 25 34 30 29 59 8457013198 8280410696 17-02-2025
244 DINIARY Diniary  AWC AWC 21381030707 12 33 53 41 45 86 8917328842 8280410698 18-02-2025
245 IndrAWCa IndrAWCa AWC AWC 21381030708 12 24 29 23 30 53 7894902377 8280410700 19-02-2025
246 Jodumu Jodumu A  AWC AWC 21381030709 17 32 33 31 34 65 9556838408 8280410701 21-02-2025
247 Jodumu Jodumu B AWC AWC 21381030710 17 37 53 45 45 90 9556760810 8280410698 22-02-2025
248 NUABANDHA, NUABANDHA, AWC 21381030713 17 15 15 13 17 30 9,55,68,38,408 8280410715 25-02-2025
249 ,NUATAILA AWC ,NUATAILA AWC AWC 21381030218 6 13 16 15 14 29 9,34,84,30,921 8280410718 25-02-2025
250 SanaBarsingh SANABARSINGH A AWC 21381030219 7 33 28 30 31 61 9938434925 8280410615 28-02-2025

251 SanaBarsingh SANABARSINGH B AWC AWC 21381030220 8 9 16 12 13 25 8,91,73,85,722 8280410615 01-03-2025
252 SanaBarsingh Sanabarsingh C AWC AWC 21381030221 7 16 21 17 20 37 9090672325 8280410617 01-03-2025
253 BadaBarsingh BADABARSINGH A, AWC 21,38,10,30,701 9 29 38 32 35 67 7751975156 8280410718 03-03-2025
254 BadaBarsingh BADABARSINGH B AWC AWC 21381030702 9 23 17 20 20 40 9938559452 8280410719 04-03-2025
255 Ragadipada RAGADIPADA A,  AWC AWC 21381030715 11 26 36 35 27 62 9778867911 8280410714 04-03-2025
256 Ragadipada Ragadipada B AWC AWC 21381030716 11 20 20 19 21 40 9,17,89,05,958 8280410713 05-03-2025
257 Ragadipada Ragadipada C AWC AWC 21381030717 11 19 14 15 18 33 9,66,84,35,347 8280410713 05-03-2025
258 Ragadipada BADEISAHI D AWC AWC 21,38,10,30,718 12 34 29 35 28 63 9668435347 8,28,04,10,713 07-03-2025
259 Ragadipada Ragadipada E AWC AWC 21381030719 11 14 12 13 13 26 7978651971 8280410713 07-03-2025
260 HARITHA HARITHA AWC AWC 21381030110 10 30 39 33 36 69 9,93,71,38,458 8280410671 08-03-2025
261 Gobindapur Gobindapur,AWC AWC 21381030108 10 21 28 29 20 49 9938429999 8280410672 10-03-2025
262 KADANA KADANA AWC AWC 21381030110 10 17 21 15 13 28 9938429999 8280410678 10-03-2025
263 BIDHARPUR BIDHARPUR AWC AWC 21381030104 6 41 42 42 41 83 9938892129 8280410665 11-03-2025
264 MANAPUR MANAPUR A AWC AWC 21381030117 9 23 36 17 32 48 9583403966 8280410670 12-03-2025
265 MANAPUR MANAPUR B AWC AWC 21381030118 9 27 36 33 30 63 9853202247 82804106676 17-03-2025
266 Kankadajodi KANKADAJODI A AWC AWC 21381030111 7 25 39 22 42 64 9,17,86,20,380 8280410677 18-03-2025
267 Kankadajodi KANKADAJODI  B AWC AWC 21381030112 7 34 38 28 44 72 9178834857 8280410679 19-03-2025
268 Kankadajodi KANKADAJODI C AWC AWC 21381030113 7 24 24 20 28 48 9439583550 8280410679 21-03-2025
269 Kankadajodi KANKADAJODI D, AWC 21381030114 7 34 26 28 32 60 9,43,95,83,550 8280410694 22-03-2025
270 Kankadajodi KANKADAJODI E AWC AWC 21381030115 7 29 35 31 33 64 9937483865 8280410680 24-03-2025
271 Talamundali TALAMUNDALI A AWC AWC 21381030121 8 30 39 39 30 69 9,55,62,41,908 8280410675 25-03-2025
272 Talamundali TALAMUNDALIB AWC AWC 21381030122 8 17 36 23 30 53 9938328819 8280410675 26-03-2025
273 Talamundali TALAMUNDALI C AWC AWC 21381030123 8 26 31 27 30 57 9938328819 8280410675 28-03-2025
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